
achizitionat diverse materiale de constructii

I.D.: 68368490

Data publicarii	18.04.22	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 15.814,00 RON - 15.814,00 RON

Descriere: achizitionat LASA (6) - 16 BUC *300LEI =4800 2.TEAVA (80*40) - 20 BUC*450LEI = 9000
3.CIMENT 6BUC *30LEI =180 4.VATA MINERALA 1BUC*150LEI = 150 5.MULTIBAT 1BUC*29LEI =
29 6.PLASA 3BUC*400LEI = 1200 7.PENSULA 2BUC*10LEI = 20 8.GRUND 1BUC*150LEI = 150
9.LAVABILA 1BUC*100 LEI =100 10.PINZE FLEX 5BUC*7LEI =35 11.ELECTROZI 6BUC*25LEI =
150
